
If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

Cambridge • Comberton • Cambourne • Longstowe / Eltisley 18
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Sch #Sch #Sch Sch

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0740 0740 0745 0845

then
at

these
times
each
hour

45

until

1345 1445 1445 1550 1650 1810 1910
Newnham Granchester Road 0752 0752 0800 0900 00 1400 1500 1500 1605 1705 1825 1925
Grantchester bus shelter - 0759 0805 0905 05 1405 1505 1505 1610 1710 1830 1930
Barton Conkers bus shelter - 0805 0810 0910 10 1410 1510 1510 1615 1715 1835 1935
Comberton adj. Village College - q 0816 0916 16 1416 1516 q 1621 1721 1841 1941
Comberton Village College Grounds - 0816 q q q q q 1516 q q q q
Toft Red Lion - 0819 0819 0919 19 1419 1519 1519 1624 1724 1844 1944
Kingston Green - 0823 0823 0923 23 1423 1523 1523 1628 1728 1848 1948
Bourn The Willow Tree - 0828 0828 0928 28 1428 1528 1528 1633 1733 1853 1953
Cambourne Business Park - 0837 0837 0937 37 1437 1537 1537 1642 1742 q q
Great Cambourne High Street - 0840 0840 0940 40 1440 1540 1540 1645 1745 1902 2002
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane - - - - - - - - - 1747 1904 2004
Caxton Brockholt Road - - - - - - - - - 1753 1910 2010
Longstowe Fox - - - - - - - - - q q 2014
Great Gransden Post Office - - - - - - - - - 1800 1917 -
Eltisley The Green - - - - - - - - - 1807 1924 -

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0845

then
at

these
times
each
hour

45

until

1545 1650 1810 1910
Newnham Granchester Road 0900 00 1600 1705 1825 1925
Grantchester bus shelter 0905 05 1605 1710 1830 1930
Barton Conkers bus shelter 0910 10 1610 1715 1835 1935
Comberton adj. Village College 0916 16 1616 1721 1841 1941
Toft Red Lion 0919 19 1619 1724 1844 1944
Kingston Green 0923 23 1623 1728 1848 1948
Bourn The Willow Tree 0928 28 1628 1733 1853 1953
Cambourne Business Park 0937 37 1637 1742 q q
Great Cambourne High Street 0940 40 1640 1745 1902 2002
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane - - - 1747 1904 2004
Caxton Brockholt Road - - - 1753 1910 2010
Longstowe Fox - - - q q 2014
Great Gransden Post Office - - - 1800 1917 -
Eltisley The Green - - - 1807 1924 -

LEGEND
Sch This bus operates on School Days Only

#Sch This bus operates on School Holidays Only

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

This timetable starts 29 July 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

Longstowe / Eltisley • Cambourne • Comberton • Cambridge 18

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
#Sch Sch #Sch Sch

Cambourne Business Park - - - -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

-

until

- - - - - 1742
Great Cambourne High Street - - - - - - - - - - 1745
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane - - - - - - - - - - 1747
Caxton Brockholt Road - - - - - - - - - - 1753
Great Gransden Post Office - - - - - - - - - - 1800
Longstowe Fox 0631 - - - - - - - - - q
Eltisley The Green q 0651 0651 - - - - - - - 1809
Great Gransden Post Office q 0658 0658 - - - - - - - q
Caxton Brockholt Road 0635 0705 0705 - - - - - - - q
Great Cambourne High Street q q q 0841 41 1341 1441 1441 1541 1646 q
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane 0641 0711 0711 0845 45 1345 1445 1445 1545 1650 q
Great Cambourne Morrisons 0643 0713 0713 0847 47 1347 1447 1447 1547 1652 q
Cambourne Business Park q q q 0851 51 1351 1451 1451 1551 1656 q
Bourn The Willow Tree 0652 0722 0722 0900 00 1400 1500 1500 1600 1705 1824
Kingston Green 0657 0727 0727 0905 05 1405 1505 1505 1605 1710 1829
Toft Red Lion 0701 0731 0731 0909 09 1409 1509 1509 1609 1714 1833
Comberton opp. Village College 0704 0734 q 0912 12 1412 1512 - 1612 1717 1836
Comberton Village College Grounds q q 0734 q q q q 1517 q q q
Barton Conkers bus shelter 0711 0741 0741 0919 19 1419 1519 1524 1619 1724 1843
Grantchester bus shelter 0717 0747 0747 0925 25 1425 1525 1530 1625 1730 1849
Newnham Granchester Road 0723 0753 q 0931 31 1431 1531 1536 1631 1736 1855
Trumpington High Street q q 0805 q q q q q q q q
Long Road Sixth Form College q q 0818 q q q q q q q q
Hills Road Sixth Form College q q 0828 q q q q q q q q
Cambridge Drummer Street 0733 0803 0838 0941 41 1441 1541 1546 1641 1746 1905

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 18 18 18 18 18

Eltisley The Green 0656 -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

-

until

- 1809
Great Gransden Post Office 0703 - - - q
Caxton Brockholt Road 0710 - - - q
Great Cambourne High Street q 0841 41 1641 q
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane 0716 0845 45 1645 q
Great Cambourne Morrisons 0718 0847 47 1647 q
Cambourne Business Park q 0851 51 1651 q
Bourn The Willow Tree 0727 0900 00 1700 1824
Kingston Green 0732 0905 05 1705 1829
Toft Red Lion 0736 0909 09 1709 1833
Comberton opp. Village College 0739 0912 12 1712 1836
Barton Conkers bus shelter 0746 0919 19 1719 1843
Grantchester bus shelter 0752 0925 25 1725 1849
Newnham Grange Road 0758 0931 31 1731 1855
Cambridge Drummer Street 0808 0941 41 1741 1905

LEGEND
Sch This bus operates on School Days Only

#Sch This bus operates on School Holidays Only

This timetable starts 29 July 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.


